HPL LED“ Brings light to lighting
“
Professional
LED Catalogue
LED LIGHTING
LED
Home@
LED

100mm
160mm
110mm
110mm
110mm
110mm
L
W
H
Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm)
Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm)
LED Legacy AL 1x20W HLPLEDT820(CW) 20 2000 80 6000-6500k 0.95
LED Legacy AL 2x20W HLPLEDT840(CW) 40 4000 80 6000-6500k 0.95
LED Legacy PC 1X18W  HLPLEDT8PC18(CW) 18 1800 80 6000-6500k 0.95
LED Legacy PC 2X18W HLPLEDT8PC36(CW) 36 3600 80 6000-6500k 0.95
LED Legacy PC 1X20W  HLPLEDT8PC20(CW) 20 2000 80 6000-6500k 0.95
LED Legacy PC 2X20W HLPLEDT8PC40(CW) 40 4000 80 6000-6500k 0.95
LED Strom AL 1x20W HLPLEDWT820(CW) 20 2000 80 6000-6500k 0.95
LED Strom AL 2x20W HLPLEDWT840(CW) 40 4000 80 6000-6500k 0.95
LED Strom PC 1X18W  HLPLEDWT8PC18(CW) 18 2000 80 6000-6500k 0.95
LED Strom PC 2X18W  HLPLEDWT8PC36(CW) 18 4000 80 6000-6500k 0.95
LED Strom PC 1X20W  HLPLEDWT8PC20(CW) 20 2000 80 6000-6500k 0.95
LED Strom PC 2X20W  HLPLEDWT8PC40(CW) 40 4000 80 6000-6500k 0.95
05 Professional LED Catalogue 06Professional LED Catalogue
IN
D
U

275mm
275mm
Hotels Malls Industry
Polar Diagram
Applications
Polar DiagramProduct Dimensions
Wattage ‘D’ Length ‘H’ Height
30W
40W
180mm
180mm
265mm
265mm
Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm)
LED Higbay 70W HLPLEDHB070(CW) 70 8400 70 6000-6500k 0.95
LED Higbay 90W HLPLEDHB090(CW) 90 10800 70 6000-6500k 0.95
LED Higbay 120W HLPLEDHB120(CW) 120 14400 70 6000-6500k 0.95
LED Higbay 150W HLPLEDHB150(CW) 150 15000 70 6000-6500k 0.95
LED Higbay 180W HLPLEDHB180(CW) 180 18000 70 6000-6500k 0.95
LED Higbay 200W HLPLEDHB200(CW) 200 20000 70 6000-6500k 0.95
LED Higbay 240W HLPLEDHB240(CW) 240 24000 70 6000-6500k 0.95
Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm)
LED Well Glass 30W HLPLEDWG9030CW 30 3000 70 5700-6500k 0.95
LED Well Glass 40W HLPLEDWG9040CW 40 4000 70 5700-6500k 0.95

H
Applications
Polar DiagramProduct Dimensions
Wattage ‘L’ Length ‘W’ Width ‘H’ Height
10W
20W
207mm
207mm
77mm
77mm
70mm
70mm
Hotels Residential Offices Malls Industry
Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm)
Canopy Light 40W HLPLEDCN40CW 40 6000 70 5500-6500K 0.95
Canopy Light 60W HLPLEDCN60CW 60 6000 70 5500-6500K 0.95
Canopy Light 80W HLPLEDCN80CW 80 8000 70 5500-6500K 0.95
Canopy Light 100W HLPLEDCN100CW 100 10000 70 5500-6500K 0.95
Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm)
Bulk Head 10W HLPLEDBH10W(CW) 10 1000 80 5500-6500K 0.9
Bulk Head 20W HLPLEDBH20W(CW) 20 2000 80 5500-6500K 0.9
09 Professional LED Catalogue 10Professional LED Catalogue
IN
D
U

Linear
Recess
Product Features
Applications
• Grade Ceiling recessed mount linear LED
Luminaire.
• Housing made of high pressure extruded
aluminum construction, Die-cast aluminum
end caps with no visible screws.
• UV and Corrosion resistance, with durable,
anti-fading and available with different color
body finish.
• Lighting distribution with Germany imported
high transmittance PMMA diffuser.
• Best solutions for work station & officelighting.
Linear 20W HPLLNR20 20 2000 80 3000-6000K 0.9
Linear 40W HPLLNR40 40 4000 80 3000-6000K 0.9
Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm)
Polar DiagramProduct Dimensions
Hotels Residential Offices Malls Retail

R
C
H
IT
EC
TU
R
A
L
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
Linear 30W HPLSPD30 30 3000 80 3000-6000K 0.9
Linear 60W HPLSPD60 60 6000 80 3000-6000K 0.9
Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm)
Linear
Suspended

Applications
Polar DiagramProduct Dimensions
Hotels Residential Offices Malls Retail
Wattage ‘D’ Dia ‘H’ Height
30W
45W
400mm
500mm
100mm
100mm
Rays 30W HPLRYS40030 30 3000 80 3000-6000K 0.9
Rays 45W HPLRYS50045 45 4500 80 3000-6000K 0.9
Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm)
Note: Custom Wattage, Shape, Size & Powder Coating Colour available on request
Milan 45W HPLMLN45 45 4500 80 3000-6000K 0.9
Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm)
15 Professional LED Catalogue 16Professional LED Catalogue
A

70W
400mm
500mm
600mm
900mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
Wattage ‘D’ Dia Inner Dia
30W 600mm 400mm
‘H’ Height
100mm
Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm)
Trios 20W HPLTR20 20 2000 80 3000-6000K 0.9
Trios 30W HPLTR30 30 3000 80 3000-6000K 0.9
Trios 50W HPLTR50 50 5000 80 3000-6000K 0.9
Trios 70W HPLTR70 70 7000 80 3000-6000K 0.9
Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm)
Polo 30W HPL600P30 30 3000 80 3000-6000K 0.9
17 Professional LED Catalogue 18Professional LED Catalogue
A
R
C

Angle
O
0-45
O0-50
O0-50
‘A’ Rotating
Angle
O
±170
O±170
O±170
Hotels Residential Offices Malls Retail
SquareRound
Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm)
Zoom 10W (R) HLPLEDZRMB10CW 10 800 80 6000-6500K 0.95
Zoom 20W (R) HLPLEDZRMB20CW 20 1600 80 6000-6500K 0.95
Zoom 30W (R) HLPLEDZRMB30CW 30 2400 80 6000-6500K 0.95
Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm)
Zoom 30W (Sq) HLPLEDZSQWB30CW 30 3000 80 6000-6500K 0.95
Zoom45W (Sq) HLPLEDZSQWB45CW 45 4500 80 6000-6500K 0.95
19 Professional LED Catalogue 20Professional LED Catalogue
A
R
C

85mm
85mm
35mm
35mm
'L
'
'W'
H
30mm
Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm)
LED Step Light 3W HLPLEDSL2203CW 3 300 70 6000-6500k 0.95
LED Step Light 5W HLPLEDSL2205CW 5 500 70 6000-6500k 0.95
Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm)
Track Light 23W (CW) HLPTRACK23(CW) 23 2300 80 6000-6500K 0.95
Track Light 33W (CW) HLPTRACK33(CW) 33 3300 80 6000-6500K 0.95
21 Professional LED Catalogue 22Professional LED Catalogue
A
R
C

13mm
13mm
13mm
6.5mm
6.5mm
6.5mm
Hotels Residential Offices Malls
Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm)
LED Strip 24W CW HLPLS2420(CW) 24 312 65 6000-6500K ----
LED Strip 24W Blue HLPLS2420(B) 24 430 ---- 465-470Nm ----
LED Strip 48W CW HLPLS4820(CW) 48 600 65 6000-6500K ----
LED Strip 48W Blue HLPLS4820(B) 48 630 ---- 465-470Nm ----
LED Strip 72W CW HLPLS7220(CW) 72 900 65 6000-6500K ----
LED Strip 72W Blue HLPLS7220(B) 72 1100 ---- 465-470Nm ----
LED Strip 24W CW HLPLS2465(CW) 24 312 65 6000-6500K ----
LED Strip 24W Blue HLPLS2465(B) 24 430 ---- 465-470Nm ----
LED Strip 48W CW HLPLS4865(CW) 48 600 65 6000-6500K ----
LED Strip 48W Blue HLPLS4865(B) 48 630 ---- 465-70Nm ----
LED Strip 72W CW HLPLS7265(CW) 72 900 65 6000-6500K ----
LED Strip 72W Blue HLPLS7265(B) 72 100 ---- 465-470Nm ----
LED Driver Strip 24W*  HLPLDRL024L001 24 ---- ----- ---- 0.9
LED Driver Strip 48W** HLPLDRL048L001 48 ---- ----- ---- 0.9
LE Driver Strip 72W*** HLPLDRL072L001 72 ---- ----- ---- 0.9
Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm)
LED Strip 24W  HLPLS24IP20(CW) 24 312 65 6000-6500K ----
LED Strip 24W  HLPLS24IP20(B) 24 430 ---- 465-470Nm ----
LED Strip 48W  HLPLS48IP20(CW) 48 600 65 6000-6500K ----
LED Strip 48W HLPLS48IP20(B) 48 630 ---- 465-470Nm ----
LED Strip 72W  HLPLS72IP20(CW) 72 900 65 6000-6500K ----
LED Strip 72W  HLPLS72IP20(B) 72 1100 ---- 465-470Nm ----
LED Strip 24W  HLPLS24IP65(CW) 24 312 65 6000-6500K ----
LED Strip 24W  HLPLS24IP65(B) 24 430 ---- 465-470Nm ----
LED Strip 48W HLPLS48IP65(CW) 48 600 65 6000-6500K ----
LED Strip 48W HLPLS48IP65(B) 48 630 ---- 465-470K ----
LED Strip 72W HLPLS72IP65(CW) 72 900 65 6000-6500K ----
23 Professional LED Catalogue 24Professional LED Catalogue
A
R
C

121mm
85mm
145mm
210mm
33mm
33mm
33mm
'E'
Hotels Residential Offices Malls Retail
Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm) Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm)
Sleek Plus Jonex Plus
Round / Square Round / Square
Jonex Plus 6W (R) HLPLEDSM06(CW) 6 420 70 6000-6500K 0.95
Jonex Plus 12W (R) HLPLEDSM12(CW) 12 840 70 6000-6500K 0.95
Jonex Plus 15W (R) HLPLEDSM15(CW) 15 1050 70 6000-6500K 0.95
Jonex Plus 18W (R) HLPLEDSM18(CW) 18 1260 70 6000-6500K 0.95
Jonex Plus 6W (Sq) HLPLEDSQSM06(CW) 6 420 70 6000-6500K 0.95
Jonex Plus 12W (Sq) HLPLEDSQSM12(CW) 12 840 70 6000-6500K 0.95
Jonex Plus 15W (Sq) HLPLEDSQSM15(CW) 15 1050 70 6000-6500K 0.95
Jonex Plus 18W (Sq) HLPLEDSQSM18(CW) 18 1260 70 6000-6500K 0.95
27 Professional LED Catalogue 28Professional LED Catalogue
D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
TE
R
S
D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
TE
R
S
Sleek Plus 3W(R) HLPLEDRDL03CW 3 240 80 6000-6500K 0.95
Sleek Plus 6W(R) HLPLEDRDL06CW 6 480 80 6000-6500K 0.95
Sleek Plus 12W(R) HLPLEDRDL12CW 12 960 80 6000-6500K 0.95
Sleek Plus 15W(R) HLPLEDRDL15CW 15 1200 80 6000-6500K 0.95
Sleek Plus 18W(R) HLPLEDRDL18CW 18 1440 80 6000-6500K 0.95
Sleek Plus 3W(Sq) HLPLEDSQDL03CW 3 240 80 6000-6500K 0.95
Sleek Plus 6W(Sq) HLPLEDSQDL06CW 6 480 80 6000-6500K 0.95
Sleek Plus 12W(Sq) HLPLEDSQDL12CW 12 960 80 6000-6500K 0.95
Sleek Plus 15W(Sq) HLPLEDSQDL15CW 15 1200 80 6000-6500K 0.95
Sleek Plus 18W(Sq) HLPLEDSQDL18CW 18 1440 80 6000-6500K 0.95
Product Features
• Solid sate high brightness SMD  LED’s for good
quality illumination and longer life.
• Backlit Illumination technology

300mm
600mm
15mm
15mm
Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm)
LED Panel 18W HLPLP1418(CW) 18 1250 70 6000-6500K 0.95
LED Panel 18W HLPLP1418(WW) 18 1100 70 2700-3300K 0.95
LED Panel 36W HLPLP1436(CW) 36 2700 70 6000-7000K 0.95
LED Panel 36W HLPLP1436(WW) 36 2450 70 2700-3300K 0.95
Brighto
Round / Square
Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm)
Brighto LED  6W (R)   HPLLEDRB06(CW) 6 480 80 5500-7000k 0.95
Brighto LED 12W (R) HPLLEDRB12(CW) 12 960 80 2700-3300k 0.95
Brighto LED 15W (R) HPLLEDRB15(CW) 15 1200 80 2700-3300k 0.95
Brighto LED 18W (R) HPLLEDRB18(CW) 18 1200 80 2700-3300k 0.95
Brighto LED  6W (Sq) HPLLEDSB06(CW) 6 480 80 5500-7000k 0.95
Brighto LED 12W  (Sq) HPLLEDSB12(CW) 12 960 80 2700-3300k 0.95
Brighto LED 15W (Sq) HPLLEDSB15(CW) 15 1200 80 2700-3300k 0.95
Brighto LED 18W (Sq) HPLLEDSB18(CW) 18 1440 80 2700-3300k 0.95
29 Professional LED Catalogue 30Professional LED Catalogue
D
O
W

• Branded led driver with top quality
component ensures long life.
• Our LED Cleanroom lights are natural outdoor
color and produce a more even lighting for
your cleanroom.
Applications
Hotels Residential Offices Malls Industry
Polar DiagramProduct Dimensions
Wattage ‘L’ Length ‘W’ Width ‘H’ Height
80W 595mm 595mm 75mm
W
L
H
Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm)
Clean Room 40W HLPLEDCR040CW 40 4000 80 6000-6500K 0.95
Clean Room 60W HLPLEDCR060CW 60 6000 80 6000-6500K 0.95
Clean Room 80W HLPLEDCR080CW 80 8000 80 6000-6500K 0.95
CRCA Panel 18E  LEDPN18-E(CW) 18 1620 80 5500-6500K 0.95
CRCA Panel 36E  LEDPN36-E(CW) 36 3240 80 5500-6500K 0.95
CRCA Panel 30W 1x2  LEDPN30-E(CW) 30 2700 80 5500-6500K 0.95
CRCA Panel 36W 1x4 LEDPN36-E(CW)1x4 36 3240 80 5500-6500K 0.95

620mm
1200mm
27mm
27mm
27mm
34mm
34mm
34mm
Product Dimensions
Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm)
INDUS 9W (T5) HLPT51409(CW) 9 1000 80 6000-6500k 0.9
INDUS 18W (T5) HLPT51418(CW) 18 1800 80 6000-6500k 0.9
Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm)
Neptune Plus (AL) 5W HLPT51505CW 5 500 80 5500-7000k 0.95
Neptune Plus (AL) 10W HLPT51510CW 10 1000 80 5500-7000k 0.95
Neptune Plus (AL) 20W HLPT51520CW 20 2000 80 5500-7000k 0.95
37 Professional LED Catalogue 38Professional LED Catalogue
LE

• 24 month warranty
PLL Lamp
Applications
Polar Diagram
Hotels Residential Offices Malls Industry
Wattage ‘L’ Length ‘W’ Width
9w
18w
235mm
410mm
45mm
45mm
Product Dimensions
Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm)
Neptune Silver 5W HLPT51505PCGCW 5 500 80 5500-7000k 0.95
Neptune Silver 9W HLPT51509PCGCW 9 900 80 5500-7000k 0.95
Neptune Silver 20W HLPT51520PCGCW 20 2000 80 5500-7000k 0.95
Product Descriptions  Product Code Power Lumen CRI CCT PF
   (W) (lm)
LED PLL Lamp 9W HPLLEDPL09W(CW) 9 900 80 5700-6000K 0.9
LED PLL Lamp 18W HPLLEDPL18W(CW) 18 1800 80 5700-6000K 0.9
39 Professional LED Catalogue 40Professional LED Catalogue
LE
D
 T